Manuscript Collections

Home

Finding Aid to the Fargo, North Dakota Board of Adjustment Papers

Fargo (N.D.). Board of Adjustment

Fargo, North Dakota Board of Adjustment Papers 1928-1933 .4 linear ft.
MSS 86

Biography Scope and Content Folder List

OVERVIEW

Access: The collection is open under the rules and regulations of the NDSU Archives.

Provenance: Donor unknown.

Property rights: The NDSU Archives owns the property rights to this collection.

Copyrights: Copyrights to this collection is held by the NDSU Archives.

Citation: [Identification of item]. Fargo, North Dakota Board of Adjustment Papers (MSS 86),

NDSU Archives, North Dakota State University, Fargo.

HISTORY

The Board of Adjustment was an administrative agency that served to consider variances and special exceptions to ordinances, and heard appeals of interpretation of zoning ordinances.

SCOPE AND CONTENT

The Fargo, North Dakota Board of Adjustment Papers contains the minutes of the Board, 1928-1933.

FOLDER LIST

Box-Folder Content 1/1 Book of minutes and correspondence, 1928-1933

Copyright 2015 by NDSU Archives North Dakota State University Libraries